

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25734/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/05/2011
in ITA No. 16/2006 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

C.I.T., KOLKATA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S SOM DUTT BUILDERS P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A. R. Nadkarni, ASG
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. T. M. Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. N. K. Poddar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. V. Tibrewal, Adv.
Mr. Alok Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. R. Menon, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.(Renu Diwan)
Court Master